• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
ConservAIR
Intermediate Control® (Patented)
Section 110

carbon credits
What is ConservAIR?
T Y P I C A L  A R R A N G E M E N T
S pecifications
K-Series Specfications
Model Max Flow
SCFM
Connection
Size
Approx. Dimensions
LxWxH (in.)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
K-1750 1750 4” FLG 33.75 x 15 x 28.625 545 lbs.
KP-1750 1750 4” FLG 33.75 x 15 x 28.625 565 lbs.
KE-1750 1750 4” FLG 33.75 x 15 x 28.625 565 lbs.
K-2600 2600 4” FLG 37.25 x 15 x 28.625 595 lbs.
KP-2600 2600 4” FLG 37.25 x 15 x 28.625 615 lbs.
KE-2600 2600 4” FLG 37.25 x 15 x 28.625 615 lbs.
K-3500 3500 6” FLG 41.375 x 17 x 28.625 725 lbs.
KP-3500 3500 6” FLG 41.375 x 17 x 28.625 755 lbs.
KE-3500 3500 6” FLG 41.375 x 17 x 28.625 755 lbs.
K-5500 5500 6” FLG 40.875 x 18 x 31.625 1130 lbs.
KP-5500 5500 6” FLG 40.875 x 18 x 31.625 1150 lbs.
KE-5500 5500 6” FLG 40.875 x 18 x 31.625 1150 lbs.
Max. Inlet Pressure: 150 PSI
Top Inlet & Outlet connections
KP models are equipped with a remote pneumatic servo pilot control
KE models feature a remote iSYS 2000 electronic PID control